
Edsbjörkes Korthållstävling 2014 

 

Resultat K11 

1. Tobias Ness   Arvika   185p 

2. Moa Nilsson  Arvika   181p 

3. Tilda Johansson   Arvika   181p 

4. Elias Nilsson  Hagfors  126p 

 

Resultat K13 

1. Clara Gustafsson  Lekvattnet-Torsby 191p 

2. Jesper Nilsson  Arvika   188p 

3. Matilda Larsson  Hagfors  187p 

4. Rasmus Nilsson  Hagfors  151p 

 

Resultat K15 

1. Malin Stafås  Skoga-Ekshärad 193p 

2. Emil Jonsson  Hagfors  192p 

3. Maja Persson  Edsbjörke  186p 

4. Joel Skoglund  Karlstad-Ulvsby 181p 

5. Henrik Svensson  Edsbjörke  174p 

6. Emma Hedlund  Edsbjörke  171p 

 

Resultat K17 

1. Sandra Björklund  Edsbjörke  185p 

2. Samuel Magnor  Eda   179p 

 

Resultat K1 

1. Johan Larsson  Hagfors  184p 

2. Håkan Nilsson  Arvika   179p 

 

Resultat K3 

1. Erik Johansson  Lekvattnet-Torsby 181p 

2. Johan Gustavsson  Karlstad-Ulvsby 179p 

3. Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung  177p 

 

Resultat KE 

1. Johanna Nilsson  Edsbjörke  188p 

2. Jan Moss   Hagfors  176p 

 



Resultat final K11 

1. Tobias Ness  Arvika   185 + 94 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 7 + 10 = 323p 

2. Tilda Johansson Arvika   181 + 91 + 10 + 9 + 10 + 9 + 8 = 318p 

3. Moa Nilsson  Arvika   181 + 90 +9 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 8 = 315p 

 

Resultat final K13-15 

1. Emil Jonsson Hagfors  192 + 94 + 10 + 9 + 10 + 10 + 10 = 335p 

2. Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad 193 + 91 + 9 + 10 + 10 + 10 + 10 = 332p 

3. Matilda Larsson Hagfors  187 + 94 + 10 + 9 + 9 + 10 + 10 = 329p 

4. Jesper Nilsson Arvika   188 + 95 + 9 +10 + 9 + 9 + 9 = 329p 

5. Clara Gustafsson Lekvattner-Torsby 191 + 91 + 8 + 9 + 10 + 9 + 10 = 328p 

6. Maja Persson Edsbjörke  186 + 93 + 10 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 10 = 326p 

7. Joel Skoglund Karlstad-Ulvsby 181 + 91 + 10 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 = 318p 

8. Emma Hedlund Edsbjörke  171 + 94 + 10 + 9 + 9 + 10 + 9 = 312p 

9. Henrik Svensson Edsbjörke  174 + 85 + 8 + 9 + 7 + 9 + 10 = 302p 

10. Rasmus Nilsson  Arvika   151 + 69 + 7 + 8 + 8 + 7 + 9 =259p 

 

Resultat final K17-1 

1. Samuel Magnor Eda   179 + 94 + 10 + 9 + 10 + 10 + 9 = 321p 

2. Sandra Björklund Edsbjörke  185 + 90 + 10 + 9 + 7 + 8 + 9 = 318p 

3. Johan Larsson Hagfors  184 + 84 + 10 + 9 + 10 + 10 + 10 = 317p 

4. Håkan Nilsson Arvika   179 + 91 + 9 + 9 + 8 + 8 + 9 = 313p 

 

Reultat final K3-E 

1. Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke  188 + 88 + 9 + 9 + 8 + 10 + 8 = 320p 

2. Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby 181 + 90 + 8 + 8 + 8 + 8 + 10 = 313p 

3. Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 179 + 89 + 10 + 9 + 7 + 8 + 8 = 310p 

4. Jan Moss  Hagfors  176 + 94 + 7 + 9 + 7 + 8 + 8 = 309p 

5. Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung  177 + 87 + 8 + 8 + 8 + 6 + 9 = 302p 


